
FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 05/28/2021 20:17:21

Concurs       : 01.Concurs Loc lansare : 

Cod columbofil: 00000 132324 Columbofil  : Megles Robert       
Latitudine   : 44° 26" 45.8628' N Longitudine : 26° 15" 6.4476' E

Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-28 18:56:04 GPS
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-28 18:56:04 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-28 18:56:04
Por. imbarcati: 059
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare     |Nom|Observatii
crt|                     |are |senzor  |Data  Ora     |   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
001|RO 20       689776 M |    |DA00630C|28.05 18:56:18|   |
002|RO 19       221647 M |    |DAF33F88|28.05 18:56:27|   |
003|RO 20       689835 M |    |DAFF4405|28.05 18:56:33|   |
004|RO 18      4049240 M |    |DA7C7C7B|28.05 18:56:37|   |
005|RO 20       689720 F |    |DAF33E15|28.05 18:56:44|   |
006|RO 20       689885 M |    |DA0068F2|28.05 18:57:01|   |
007|RO 20       689723 M |    |DA00690A|28.05 18:57:13|   |
008|RO 20       689860 M |    |DA006213|28.05 18:57:31|   |
009|RO 20       689770 M |    |DA553F2B|28.05 18:57:37|   |
010|RO 20       689755 M |    |DAFF3DA0|28.05 18:57:43|   |
011|RO 20       689840 M |    |DA006840|28.05 18:57:47|   |
012|RO 20       689846 M |    |DAFF426F|28.05 18:57:52|   |
013|RO 20       713398 M |    |DAFF42AB|28.05 18:57:57|   |
014|RO 20       689752 M |    |DAFF425A|28.05 18:58:03|   |
015|RO 20       689887 M |    |DA006842|28.05 18:58:55|   |
016|RO 20       706849 M |    |DA006830|28.05 18:59:01|   |
017|RO 20       689788 F |    |DAFF4243|28.05 18:59:12|   |
018|RO 20       706888 M |    |DAFF43CE|28.05 18:59:16|   |
019|RO 20      1078818 M |    |DAA4624E|28.05 18:59:22|   |
020|RO 20       689762 M |    |DAD21C89|28.05 18:59:27|   |
021|RO 20       660606 M |    |DA006259|28.05 18:59:31|   |
022|RO 20       689722 M |    |DA006786|28.05 18:59:35|   |
023|RO 20       689877 M |    |DAFF436D|28.05 18:59:40|   |
024|RO 19       221619 M |    |DAD21D33|28.05 18:59:46|   |
025|RO 20       689872 M |    |DA8E6D6C|28.05 19:00:02|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.22 Cod concurse: 14414 Serie ceas  : 105630
Club-Antenna: BENZING 48906896 SW-4.5 HW-8.0 Autorizare   : 900022E9
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FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 05/28/2021 20:17:21

Concurs       : 01.Concurs Loc lansare : 

Cod columbofil: 00000 132324 Columbofil  : Megles Robert       
Latitudine   : 44° 26" 45.8628' N Longitudine : 26° 15" 6.4476' E

Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-28 18:56:04 GPS
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-28 18:56:04 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-28 18:56:04
Por. imbarcati: 059
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare     |Nom|Observatii
crt|                     |are |senzor  |Data  Ora     |   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
026|RO 20       689855 M |    |DAFF42CB|28.05 19:00:12|   |
027|RO 20      1078854 M |    |DA00682C|28.05 19:00:17|   |
028|RO 20       689724 M |    |DA00687D|28.05 19:00:22|   |
029|RO 20       689883 M |    |DAFF43DB|28.05 19:00:33|   |
030|RO 20      1078813 M |    |DAD21EB8|28.05 19:00:40|   |
031|RO 20       706832 M |    |DAFF4360|28.05 19:00:46|   |
032|RO 20       713394 M |    |DAFF4248|28.05 19:00:51|   |
033|RO 20       689789 M |    |DA006769|28.05 19:00:57|   |
034|RO 19       221659 M |    |DAF33D6A|28.05 19:01:02|   |
035|RO 20       706859 M |    |DAFF42B2|28.05 19:01:09|   |
036|RO 20       696807 F |    |DA006876|28.05 19:01:25|   |
037|RO 20       697763 F |    |DAC2F558|28.05 19:01:32|   |
038|RO 20       689881 F |    |DA0067AA|28.05 19:01:38|   |
039|RO 20       289361 F |    |DA006874|28.05 19:01:46|   |
040|RO 20       689801 M |    |DA0067E8|28.05 19:01:51|   |
041|RO 19       660548 F |    |DAFF42D5|28.05 19:01:59|   |
042|RO 20       706881 F |    |DAFF4332|28.05 19:02:05|   |
043|RO 20      1078839 F |    |DAF33FA2|28.05 19:02:10|   |
044|RO 20       706891 F |    |DAFF438D|28.05 19:02:16|   |
045|RO 20      1078858 M |    |DAF31E78|28.05 19:02:20|   |
046|RO 20       706885 F |    |DA0068F0|28.05 19:02:25|   |
047|RO 20       706853 F |    |DA00687C|28.05 19:02:31|   |
048|RO 20       706882 F |    |DA0067A1|28.05 19:02:36|   |
049|RO 20       713391 F |    |DA0067A9|28.05 19:02:42|   |
050|RO 20      1078849 M |    |DA006878|28.05 19:02:50|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.22 Cod concurse: 14414 Serie ceas  : 105630
Club-Antenna: BENZING 48906896 SW-4.5 HW-8.0 Autorizare   : 900022E9
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FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 05/28/2021 20:17:21

Concurs       : 01.Concurs Loc lansare : 

Cod columbofil: 00000 132324 Columbofil  : Megles Robert       
Latitudine   : 44° 26" 45.8628' N Longitudine : 26° 15" 6.4476' E

Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-28 18:56:04 GPS
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-28 18:56:04 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-28 18:56:04
Por. imbarcati: 059
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare     |Nom|Observatii
crt|                     |are |senzor  |Data  Ora     |   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
051|RO 20       706880 F |    |DAFF428E|28.05 19:02:56|   |
052|RO 20       706897 F |    |DAF33F94|28.05 19:03:01|   |
053|RO 20       706899 F |    |DAF33D53|28.05 19:03:13|   |
054|RO 20       689756 F |    |DA006949|28.05 19:03:19|   |
055|RO 18      4049208 F |    |DAD21F16|28.05 19:03:25|   |
056|RO 20       689884 F |    |DA00621B|28.05 19:03:30|   |
057|RO 20       689758 F |    |DA00689E|28.05 19:03:35|   |
058|RO 20       689853 F |    |DAFF43C6|28.05 19:03:40|   |
059|RO 20       689807 F |    |DA00692C|28.05 19:03:46|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.22 Cod concurse: 14414 Serie ceas  : 105630
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